-P0500074153

A)	Requestor's Name)
A)	Address)
A)	Address)
	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(E	Business Entity Name)
([Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:
<u> </u>	Office Use Only





09/14/05--01002--017 **105.00





f	8		
*			
		EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Requestor's Name	
		1000 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. SUITE:101 Address	
		CORAL GABLES, FL 33134(305) 444-4994City/State/ZipPhone #	
			OFFICE USE ONLY
-	C	CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S) (if known):
	1.	Biosalud Inc (Corporation Name)	P0500074153
	2.	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
	З.	·	
		(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
	4,	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
		Walk in Pick up time	Certified Copy
		Mail out Will wait Photocop	y Certificate of Status
	Ĩ	NEW FILINGS	ENTS
	Ī	Profit Amendment	
		NonProfit Resignation of I	R.A., Officer/Director
		Limited Liability Change of Regi	stered Agent
	Ĺ	Domestication Dissolution/Wit	hdrawai
		Other Merger	
	r		
		OTHER FILNGS REGISTRATIC QUALIFICATIO	N/
		Annual Report	
		Fictitious Name Limited Partners	hip
		Name Reservation Reinstatement	
		Trademark	<u></u>
		Other	Examiner's Initials
	CR	R2E031(9/92)	

*

. -

1	5
	•

.

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

_	FIL	ED
05	SLP	
SECR	ELARY	ED PH 12:57 FSTATE
ne r	HOWING)	FSTATE

Pursuant to section 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following F STATE articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:	
	BIOSALUD INC	
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): P05000074153	
THIRD:	The file date the articles of incorporation: 05/20/2005	
FOURTH:	(CHECK AT LEAST ONE BOX)	
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.	
	✓ The corporation has not commenced business.	
FIFTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	
SIXTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.	
SEVENTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.	
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.	
Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)		
DANIEL H. GARGAGLIONE		
(Typed or printed name of person signing)		

PRESIDENT

(Title of Person Signing)

Filing Fee: \$35